SUHNER Abve expert.

The tube polisher ATC 7 is ideal for tubes up to 45 mm in diameter. Its
large wraparound angle of at least 180° ensures fast, efficient work. This
battery tube polisher can therefore demonstrate its perfected
maneuverability in tight elbows as well. No contact pressure is used for
the wraparound. Material can then be removed to a very fine degree,
leading to outstanding results.

The battery tube polisher ATC 7 achieves the best fine grinding results
without great pressure.

Technische Daten / Technical data / Caractéristiques techniques

Typ Bandabmessung  Kapazitat Spannung Drehzahl Gewicht Gewicht inkl. Akku
Type Balt dimensions Charge capacity  Voltage Speed Waight Waight with battery pack
Type Dim. delabande  Capacité Tension Vitesse Poids Poids y/c batlerie

mm Ah v min* kg kg

ATCT 30 = 533 5 18 7000 2.240 2,930




